
Forsthaus Eggerode

Preise ab 01.01.2025 Preise ab 01.01.2023

SV

Kinder bis 2 Jahre frei

regulär 18,50 € 16,50 €

VV

Kinder bis 2 Jahre frei

3 - 6 Jahre 31,00 € 28,00 €

7 - 12 Jahre 35,00 € 31,00 €

regulär 38,00 € 34,00 €

Aufbettung 15,00 € 12,00 €

DPSG auf alle Preise im Haus 15% Rabatt ./. 15 ./. 15

Gruppenhäuser pro Nacht und Haushälfte

regulär 85,00 € 80,00 €

DPSG ./. 15 ./. 15

Zeltplatz

regulär 5,50 € 5,50 €

BDKJ 4,50 € 4,50 €

Großgruppenbungalow 35,00 € 35,00 €

Backhaus 25,00 € 25,00 €

DPSG ./. 15 ./. 15

Bettwäsche 10,00 € 8,50 €

Stand: 07.03.2024


